
    

 

 

 

 

AAI McKinnon Shield #7 
10 January 2026  

Mt Smart Stadium #2 Arena 

   
 

Results 
 

 

    

Women 
 

 

Women Under 14    

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

1500m 

  1 Dmello, Edlynn            13 Oratia                 6:15.64   

 

  

Women Under 16 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m  

  1 Jia, Eva                  11 Lynndale                 10.74  +0.0  2  

  

100m 

  1 Jia, Eva                  11 Lynndale                 18.18  +0.0  3  

  

1500m 

  1 Tanner, Stella            12 ACA                    5:03.81   

  2 Moshiem, Natacha          11 Pukekohe               5:20.84   

  

2000m Steeplechase 0.762m 

  1 Moshiem, Natacha          11 Pukekohe               8:26.38   

  2 Vashi, Grace              11 Owairaka               8:37.87   

  

Shot Put 

  1 Jia, Eva                  11 Lynndale                 5.81m   3kg 

      5.59m  -  5.60m  5.81m  5.33m  5.38m 

  

Hammer 

  1 Fu-oughton, Sacha         11 North Harbour Bays      45.27m   3kg 

      42.57m  38.98m  42.19m  X  45.27m  X 

  

 

Women Under 18 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m 

  1 Bowden, Kenzie            09 North Harbour Bays        8.08   1.4  1  

  2 Lathwood, Jessica         09 Takapuna                  8.43   1.4  1  

  3 Singh, Anjanica           10 Lynndale                  8.59   1.4  1  

  4 Cotterill, Isla           09 Takapuna                  8.64  +0.0  2  

  5 Douglas-Jones, Carys      09 Owairaka                  8.72  +0.0  2  



  6 Huang, Joanne             09 Lynndale                 10.28  +0.0  2  

  

100m 

  1 Bowden, Kenzie            09 North Harbour Bays       12.60   1.9  1  

  2 Reid, Esme                09 ACA                      12.80   1.9  1  

  3 Douglas-Jones, Carys      09 Owairaka                 13.75   0.9  2  

  4 Cotterill, Isla           09 Takapuna                 13.85   0.9  2  

  5 Huang, Joanne             09 Lynndale                 16.31  +0.0  3  

  

200m 

  1 Du Toit, Madeleine        10 Pakuranga                27.35   2.6  

  2 Free, Fionnuala           10 Takapuna                 30.77   2.6  

  

400m 

  1 Reid, Esme                09 ACA                      57.89   

  2 Du Toit, Madeleine        10 Pakuranga              1:02.08   

  

1500m 

  1 Elton, Dove               10 ACA                    4:57.23   

  2 Day, Morgan               10 Pakuranga              5:00.55   

  3 Huang, Joanne             09 Lynndale               5:04.56   

  4 Gatie, Millie             10 ACA                    5:10.02   

  

2000m Steeplechase 0.762m 

  1 Collinge-Coker, Georgina  09 Oratia                 8:13.92   

  2 Vashi, Annika             10 Owairaka               9:10.54   

  

Shot Put 

  1 Lathwood, Jessica         09 Takapuna                 9.60m   3kg 

      X  9.22m  X  9.42m  9.60m  9.33m 

  2 Mahoney, Hollie           10 Papakura                 7.42m   3kg 

      7.33m  6.62m  6.26m  6.74m  7.42m  6.78m 

  

Discus 

  1 Mahoney, Hollie           10 Papakura                19.40m   1kg 

      13.82m  14.46m  X  15.73m  19.40m  19.38m 

  

Hammer 

  1 Free, Fionnuala           10 Takapuna                22.47m   3kg 

      22.47m  21.09m  X  22.45m  -    

  

 

Women Under 20 

===================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind 

===================================================================== 

200m 

  1 Schaefer, Greta           08 North Harbour Bays       26.74   2.6  

  

1500m 

  1 Watson, Seanna            07 Takapuna               5:18.61   

  

Triple Jump 

  1 Riseborough, Mulan        07 Takapuna                 9.65m  +0.0  

     9.65m(+0.0) 9.57m(1.4) 9.63m(0.9) 9.57m(1.0) 9.24m(2.3) 9.29m(2.2) 

  

Shot Put 

  1 Maritz, Karmen            08 North Harbour Bays      13.54m   4kg 

      12.79m  X  13.54m  13.49m  12.93m  12.97m 

  2 Saifiti, Leila-Jae        08 Waitakere               11.98m   4kg 

      11.98m  11.38m  X  X  11.65m  X 

  

Discus 

  1 Maritz, Karmen            08 North Harbour Bays      48.36m   1kg 

      X  X  47.34m  48.36m  X  48.32m 

  



Hammer 

  1 Fletcher, Paige           09 Papakura                49.99m   4kg 

      X  48.65m  X  X  49.99m  X 

 

 

Para Women Under 20 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  

================================================================ 

Shot Put 

  1 Gardiner-Hall, Charli F38 07 Waiuku                   8.46m   3kg 

      7.79m  7.45m  8.16m  8.43m  8.42m  8.46m 

  

Discus 

  1 Gardiner-Hall, Charli F38 07 Waiuku                  23.94m   1kg 

      X  21.85m  23.94m  19.53m  19.57m  20.85m 

 

  

Millie Sampson Mile Women Under 23 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  

================================================================ 

  1 Hellyer, Lisa             08 Auckland               4:43.00   

  2 Hellyer, Sarah            08 Auckland               4:50.10   

  3 Chalmers, Nina            08 Auckland               4:50.45   

  4 Ruthe, Daisy              11 Waikato Bay of Plenty  4:54.44   

  5 McManus, Hannah           09 Auckland               5:06.52   

 -- Haines, Sophia            08 Auckland                   DNF   

 

 

Senior Women 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m 

  1 Short, Estelle            04 Cook Islands              8.00  +0.0  2  

  2 Loader, Cleo              05 North Harbour Bays        8.09   1.4  1  

  3 Hemsworth, Mia            02 Australia                 8.11   1.4  1  

  4 Dell, Tazanna             04 North Harbour Bays        8.62   1.4  1  

  

100m 

  1 Short, Estelle            04 Cook Islands             12.38   1.9  

  2 Pearn, Celine             97 Waitakere                12.54   1.9  

  3 Loader, Cleo              05 North Harbour Bays       12.80   1.9  

  4 Dell, Tazanna             04 North Harbour Bays       13.77   1.9  

  

400m 

  1 Pearless, Stella          99 North Harbour Bays       57.37   

  2 Milne, April              05 North Harbour Bays     1:01.05   

  

1500m 

  1 Wilson, Anna              04 Waikato Bay of Plenty  4:59.56   

  2 Chappell, Maxine          98 Waitakere              5:53.03   

  

Discus 

  1 Maka, Rina                06 WETA                    46.37m   1kg 

      42.46m  42.39m  46.37m  39.84m  45.26m  44.84m 

  

Hammer 

  1 Shepperson, Caitlin       98 Australia               51.91m   4kg 

      51.91m  46.25m  46.56m  X  X  49.83m 

 

 

 

 

 



Masters Women 30 

===================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind 

===================================================================== 

60m 

  1 Rodrigues, Andriete       94 North Harbour Bays        8.30   1.4  

  

100m 

  1 Rodrigues, Andriete       94 North Harbour Bays    13.13   0.9  2  

 

  

Masters Women 35 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m  

  1 Dodero, Kate              88 Lynndale                  9.42  +0.0  2  

  

100m 

  1 Dodero, Kate              88 Lynndale                 14.83  +0.0  3  

  

 

Masters Women 40 

===================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind 

===================================================================== 

Triple Jump  

  1 Karl, Melissa             83 Takapuna                 8.32m  +0.0  

     7.72m(1.2) 8.32m(+0.0) 8.32m(0.4)          

  

Hammer 

  1 Karl, Melissa             83 Takapuna                31.39m   4kg 

      31.39m  X  30.60m  -        

  

 

Masters Women 45 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m 

  1 Tayfel, Holly             79 Lynndale                 12.08  +0.0  2  

  

100m 

  1 Osugi, Ai                 79 Waitakere                15.16  +0.0  3  

  2 Tayfel, Holly             79 Lynndale                 19.33  +0.0  3  

  

1500m 

  1 Osugi, Ai                 79 Waitakere              6:16.59   

  

Shot Put 

  1 Osugi, Ai                 79 Waitakere                6.16m   4kg 

      -  -  6.16m  5.94m  5.82m  6.01m 

  

 

Masters Women 55 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m 

  1 Gonzales, Shiho           70 Lynndale                 10.71  +0.0  2  

  

100m 

  1 Gonzales, Shiho           70 Lynndale                 17.55  +0.0  3  

  

 

 



Masters Women 60 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  

================================================================ 

Shot Put 

  1 Faaui, Rauru              61 Lynndale                 6.73m   3kg 

      6.73m  6.43m  6.61m  6.61m  X  X 

  

Discus 

  1 Faaui, Rauru              61 Lynndale                19.12m   1kg 

      16.95m  14.57m  17.91m  17.91m  16.62m  19.12m 

  

Hammer 

  1 Faaui, Rauru              61 Lynndale                20.83m   3kg 

      19.20m  20.83m  20.39m  20.58m  17.56m  19.12m 

 

 

 

   

Men 
 

 

 

Men Under 14 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m 

  1 Jobsz, Carlo              13 Pt Chevalier              9.01   3.6  3  

  2 Elayaraja, Elan           13 Lynndale                 11.05   3.2  4  

  

100m 

  1 Jobsz, Carlo              13 Pt Chevalier             14.69   3.2  5  

  2 Kovylov, David            13 Lynndale                 15.08   1.0  6  

  3 Elayaraja, Elan           13 Lynndale                 17.18   1.0  6  

  

400m 

  1 Jobsz, Carlo              13 Pt Chevalier           1:15.26   2  

  

1500m 

  1 Robinson, Regan           13 Night Ninjas           5:31.07   

  2 Kovylov, David            13 Lynndale               6:25.40   

  

Shot Put 

  1 Kovylov, David            13 Lynndale                 5.46m   4kg 

      4.68m  5.15m  5.46m  5.26m  5.11m  4.73m 

  2 Elayaraja, Elan           13 Lynndale                 3.72m   4kg 

      X  3.72m  3.41m  3.24m  3.33m  3.54m 

  

Discus 

  1 Jobsz, Carlo              13 Pt Chevalier            12.27m   1kg 

      11.99m  -  -  9.98m  10.16m  12.27m 

  

 

Men Under 16 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m 

  1 Wathuragoda Gamage, Yuna  11 Waitakere                 7.75   3.6  3  

  

100m 

  1 Wathuragoda Gamage, Yuna  11 Waitakere                13.87   1.7  4  

  

1500m 

  1 Crooks, Liam              11 North Harbour Bays     4:19.71   



  2 Robinson, Huw             11 Night Ninjas           4:19.85   

  

2000m Steeplechase 0.762m 

  1 Collinge-Coker, Benjamin  11 Oratia                 7:33.58   

  

 

Men Under 18 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m 

  1 Nannestad, Zach           09 ACA                       7.25   1.0  1  

  2 Hawke, Levi               09 Lynndale                  8.84   3.2  4  

  3 Caffery, Leyon            10 Manurewa                  8.96   3.2  4  

  4 Birch, Finn               10 Lynndale                  8.97   3.6  3  

  

100m 

  1 Nannestad, Zach           09 ACA                      11.27   1.3  1  

  2 Manuel, Elikai            10 Takapuna                 12.08   2.2  3  

  3 Gibson, Freeman           09                          12.76   1.7  4  

  4 Hawke, Levi               09 Lynndale                 13.92   1.7  4  

  5 Birch, Finn               10 Lynndale                 14.06   1.7  4  

  

200m 

  1 Day, Harrison             09 Pakuranga                23.26   1.0  1  

  2 Masoe, Iulai              10 Waitakere                23.98   1.0  2  

  3 Gibson, Freeman           09                          25.90   1.0  2  

  

400m 

  1 Day, Harrison             09 Pakuranga                50.47   1  

  2 Masoe, Iulai              10 Waitakere                53.09   2  

  3 Garcia Soto, Cesar        10 Pakuranga                53.65   1  

  4 Hawke, Levi               09 Lynndale               1:02.82   2  

  

1500m 

  1 Snook, Lachlan            09 Oratia                 4:21.60   

  2 Bosch, Liam               09 Waikato Bay of Plenty  4:25.19   

  3 Liu, Jacob                10 Hamilton City Hawks    4:29.87   

  

2000m Steeplechase 0.838m 

  1 Birch, Finn               10 Lynndale               6:29.40   

  2 Macdonald, Timo           09 Owairaka               7:30.74   

  

Shot Put 

  1 Manuel, Elikai            10 Takapuna                14.03m   5kg 

      14.03m  12.70m  11.58m  12.79m  12.83m  13.11m 

  2 Caffery, Leyon            10 Manurewa                14.01m   5kg 

      X  X  12.68m  13.30m  13.68m  14.01m 

  3 Hallie, Alex              10 Takapuna                12.39m   5kg 

      X  X  X  11.76m  X  12.39m 

  

Discus 

  1 Caffery, Leyon            10 Manurewa                49.03m   1.5kg 

      X  45.66m  X  49.03m  48.19m  X 

  2 Manuel, Elikai            10 Takapuna                42.83m   1.5kg 

      35.19m  -  42.83m  42.83m  39.97m  X 

 -- Hallie, Alex              10 Takapuna                    NM   1.5kg 

      X  X  X  X  X  X 

 

  

Men Under 20 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m 

  1 Syminton, Remy            07 ACA                       7.30   1.0  1  



  2 Lamb, Owen                08 North Harbour Bays        7.32   1.0  1  

  3 Gonzales, Ty              08 Lynndale                  7.41  +0.0  2  

  4 Bowden, Zhan              07 North Harbour Bays        7.56  +0.0  2  

  5 Gilbert, Duke             08 Lynndale                  7.90   3.6  3  

  6 Yeager, Cole              07 ACA                      11.80   1.0  1  

  

100m 

  1 Kennedy, George           08 ACA                      11.05   1.6  2  

  2 Syminton, Remy            07 ACA                      11.13   1.3  1  

  3 Howlett, Charles          07 ACA                      11.39   1.6  2  

  4 Lamb, Owen                08 North Harbour Bays       11.43   1.3  1  

  5 Gonzales, Ty              08 Lynndale                 11.48   1.6  2  

  6 Su, Benaiah               08 ACA                      11.51   2.2  3  

  7 Bowden, Zhan              07 North Harbour Bays       11.61   2.2  3  

  8 Campbell, William         08 Papakura                 11.67   1.6  2  

  

200m 

  1 Yeager, Cole              07 ACA                      22.26   1.0  

  2 Kennedy, George           08 ACA                      22.46   1.0  

  

400m 

  1 Campbell, William         08 Papakura                 54.23   1  

  2 Geldenhuys, Christian     08 ACA                      55.43   2  

  

1500m 

  1 Geldenhuys, Christian     08 ACA                    4:18.23   

  

Triple Jump 

  1 Bowden, Zhan              07 North Harbour Bays      14.44m   3.5  

     14.16m(+0.0) 14.30m(1.3) 14.38m(1.7) X(2.6) 14.44m(3.5) X(2.1) 

  

Shot Put 

  1 Leece, Adam               08 North Harbour Bays      15.12m   6kg 

      15.12m  X  X  14.07m  14.52m  X 

  2 Gilbert, Duke             08 Lynndale                10.01m   6kg 

      10.01m  9.40m  -            

  

Discus 

  1 Leece, Adam               08 North Harbour Bays      50.06m   1.75kg 

      48.84m  49.76m  49.37m  50.06m  X  48.59m 

  2 Maka, Troy                08 WETA                    46.23m   1.75kg 

      41.19m  X  43.88m  X  X  46.23m 

  

Hammer 

  1 Leece, Adam               08 North Harbour Bays      53.18m   6kg 

      46.46m  X  X  50.60m  53.18m  52.51m 

 

 

John Walker Mile Men Under 20 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  

================================================================ 

  1 Dickens, Ronin            10 Waikato Bay of Plenty  4:14.53   

  2 Moss, Quinn               08 Auckland               4:15.08   

  3 Lomas, Jake               08 Waikato Bay of Plenty  4:15.96   

  4 Mora, Ethan               09 Auckland               4:20.98   

  5 Stirling, Max             10 Waikato Bay of Plenty  4:24.13   

  6 Murray, Vaughan           09 Waikato Bay of Plenty  4:26.66   

  7 Stirling, Jack            10 Waikato Bay of Plenty  4:26.67   

 

   
Para Men Under 20 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  

================================================================ 

Shot Put 



  1 Wilson, Brian F20         08 North Harbour Bays       8.09m   6kg 

      7.82m  7.68m  8.09m  7.19m  7.46m  7.98m 

  

Discus 

  1 Wilson, Brian F20         08 North Harbour Bays      20.31m   1.75kg 

      19.18m  19.04m  17.90m  19.70m  18.78m  20.31m 

 
 

Senior Men 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m 

  1 Middleton, Troy           03 North Harbour Bays        6.96   1.0  1  

  2 Culpan, Nathan            06 Waitakere                 7.11   1.0  1  

  3 Tolosa, Daniel Habakkuk   05 Cook Islands              7.14   1.0  1  

  4 Lambert, Cayd             06 Takapuna                  7.25  +0.0  2  

  

100m 

  1 Middleton, Troy           03 North Harbour Bays       10.72   1.3  1  

  2 Dolphin, Joe              06 Waitakere                10.74   1.3  1  

  3 Cotterill, Kahurangi      06 Waitakere                11.01   1.3  1  

  4 Lambert, Cayd             06 Takapuna                 11.17   1.6  2  

  5 Culpan, Nathan            06 Waitakere                11.27   1.3  1  

  6 Carroll, Mark             97 Waitakere                12.70   2.2  3  

  

200m 

  1 Cotterill, Kahurangi      06 Waitakere                21.96   1.0  1  

  2 Culpan, Nathan            06 Waitakere                22.94   1.0  1  

  3 Wood, Blake               04 North Harbour Bays       23.25   1.0  1  

  4 Alty, Matthew             98 ACA                      23.61   1.0  1  

  5 Mills, Kosta              03 Wellington               23.76   1.0  2  

  

400m 

  1 Wood, Blake               04 North Harbour Bays       49.17   1  

  2 Rogo, Jeremiah            01 Takapuna                 49.87   1  

  3 Mills, Kosta              03 Wellington               50.86   1  

  4 Alty, Matthew             98 ACA                      52.29   1  

  5 Hoffman, John             05 Takapuna                 54.47   2  

  

1500m 

  1 Waldin, Sam               01 Whippets Auckland           4:14.10   

  

Triple Jump 

  1 Walsh, Matt               99 North Harbour Bays         14.75m   2.8  

     14.62m(1.4) 13.79m(0.9) 14.75m(2.8) 14.72m(2.8) -      13.30m(3.2) 

  

Discus 

  1 Maka, Percy               05 WETA                    47.85m   2kg 

      47.85m  46.30m  46.07m  X  X  X 

 

 

Masters Men 35 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m  

 1 Singh, Gulab              89 Waitakere                 7.74  +0.0  2  

  2 Smith, Ryan               88 North Harbour Bays       7.83  +0.0  2  

  

100m 

  1 Singh, Gulab              89 Waitakere                12.06   2.2  3  

  2 Smith, Ryan               88 North Harbour Bays       12.31   2.2  3  

  

200m 

  1 Singh, Gulab              89 Waitakere                24.75   1.0  2  



  

Masters Men 40 

================================================================ 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  

================================================================ 

1500m 

  1 Mildon, Rhys              85 Hamilton City Hawks         4:33.47   

  

 

Masters Men 45 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m 

  1 Kovylov, Ivan             80 Lynndale                 10.79   3.2  4  

  

100m 

  1 Kovylov, Ivan             80 Lynndale                 17.44   1.0  6  

  

Shot Put 

  1 Potgieter, Jacob          80 Takapuna                 9.84m   7.26kg 

      9.38m  9.81m  9.66m  9.66m  9.68m  9.84m 

  2 Kovylov, Ivan             80 Lynndale                 6.22m   7.26kg 

      5.93m  5.98m  6.16m  6.17m  5.82m  6.22m 

  

Discus 

  1 Potgieter, Jacob          80 Takapuna                24.22m   2kg 

      23.29m  24.22m  X  X  22.21m  21.12m 

  

Hammer 

  1 Potgieter, Jacob          80 Takapuna                29.96m   7.26kg 

      28.35m  28.39m  27.65m  28.33m  28.29m  29.96m 

  

 

Masters Men 50 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m 

  1 Lambert, Mark             73 Takapuna                  8.03  +0.0  2  

  2 Seymour, Craig            72 Beachlands Maraetai       9.03   3.6  3  

  3 Gonzales, Orlando         72 Lynndale                 10.56   3.2  4  

  

100m 

  1 Lambert, Mark             73 Takapuna                 12.40   1.6  2  

  2 Seymour, Craig            72 Beachlands Maraetai      14.43   3.2  5  

  3 Gonzales, Orlando         72 Lynndale                 17.02   1.0  6  

  

Shot Put 

  1 Wilson, Trevor            74 North Harbour Bays       7.96m   6kg 

      7.91m  7.87m  7.78m  7.96m  7.52m  7.71m 

  

Discus 

  1 Wilson, Trevor            74 North Harbour Bays      22.85m   1.5kg 

      20.45m  22.66m  22.85m  19.70m  18.78m  20.31m 

  2 Gonzales, Orlando         72 Lynndale                19.17m   1.5kg 

      X  -  X  16.89m  17.82m  19.17m 

  

 

Masters Men 55 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m 

  1 Constantine, Mikel        70 North Harbour Bays        7.85  +0.0  2  

  



100m 

  1 Constantine, Mikel        70 North Harbour Bays       12.23   2.2  3  

  

200m 

  1 Constantine, Mikel        70 North Harbour Bays       27.61   1.0  2  

  

400m 

  1 Fairclough, Lee           70 North Harbour Bays       56.39   2  

  

Shot Put 

  1 Fa'aui, Pesile            70 Lynndale                 8.84m   6kg 

      8.53m  8.31m  8.84m  8.67m  8.23m  X 

  

Discus 

  1 Fa'aui, Pesile            70 Lynndale                27.29m   1.5kg 

      X  24.72m  26.99m  23.63m  22.73m  27.29m 

  

Hammer 

  1 Fa'aui, Pesile            70 Lynndale                22.66m   6kg 

      20.50m  22.66m  X  X  21.43m  21.57m 

  

 

Masters Men 60 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m  

  1 Blackford, David          64 North Harbour Bays        8.08   3.6  3  

  

100m 

  1 Blackford, David          64 North Harbour Bays       12.56   1.7  4  

  2 Jensen, Gavin             65 ACA                      13.99   3.2  5  

  

200m 

  1 Blackford, David          64 North Harbour Bays       25.85   1.0  2  

  

400m 

  1 Jensen, Gavin             65 ACA                    1:05.31   2  

  

Shot Put 

  1 Faaui, Wesley             63 Lynndale                 9.93m   5kg 

      X  9.93m  9.65m  9.29m  X  9.12m 

  

Discus 

  1 Faaui, Wesley             63 Lynndale                32.09m   1kg 

      27.34m  30.66m  30.75m  X  30.49m  32.09m 

  

Hammer 

  1 Faaui, Wesley             63 Lynndale                24.98m   5kg 

      X  24.68m  24.98m  24.57m  22.30m  23.80m 

  

 

Masters Men 65 

===================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind 

===================================================================== 

Triple Jump  

 1 Do, Ho Young              60 North Harbour Bays       9.45m   2.0  

     9.26m(+0.0) 9.45m(2.0) 9.12m(0.3) 9.07m(1.7) X(0.9) 9.03m(0.6) 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



Masters Men 75 

======================================================================== 

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

60m 

  1 Ding, Yong Chyan          50 North Harbour Bays       10.89   3.2  4  

  

1500m 

  1 Carter, Ian               50 Night Ninjas           5:33.79   

  

Shot Put 

  1 Ding, Yong Chyan          50 North Harbour Bays       7.33m   4kg 

      7.07m  7.33m  6.62m  7.19m  X  X 

  

Discus 

  1 Ding, Yong Chyan          50 North Harbour Bays      18.82m   1kg 

      X  18.82m  17.70m  17.82m  X  X 

  

Hammer 

  1 Ding, Yong Chyan          50 North Harbour Bays      21.81m   4kg 

      20.23m  19.87m  X  X  21.81m  20.57m 
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